
Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology,Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Placement Details- Batch 2013-2016  

Sl.No 
 

Roll No Name Name of the Company 

1 13MCA002 Pooranidevi.N INFOSYS 

2 13MCA003 Sankareshwari.M INFOSYS 

3 13MCA004 PavithraDevi.M INFOSYS 

4 13MCA022 Sharanya K.R L & T INFOTECH 

5 13MCA006 Narmatha.V UST GLOBAL 

6 14MCA319 Sasiganth. M BLUEMERIC, BANGALORE 

7 14MCA315 Sathiya. D VERNALIS TECHNOLOGIES,COIMBATORE 

8 14MCA331 Rajesh Kumar.K CG VAK SOFTWARE & EXPORTS LTD 

9 14MCA335 SUSENDERAN .S WIPRO 

10 13MCA012 Naveen Krishnan.C WIPRO 

11 14MCA329 PRASANTH PRABHU.G.M  WIPRO 

12 14MCA324 SAVITHA .N WIPRO 

13 14MCA306 KEERTHANA.S WIPRO 

14 14MCA301 KEERTHANALAKSHMI K WIPRO 

15 14MCA346 MANGAYARKARASHI S WIPRO 

16 14MCA322 Hariharasudha. R ADAPTAVANT, CHENNAI 

17 13MCA007 Loganathan.D SERVION GLOBAL SOLUTIONS 

18 14MCA348 Ragavendran.A CMS IT Services, Chennai 

19 14MCA305 SathyaPriya.S CMS IT Services, Chennai 

20 13MCA017 Jayachandran A 

Mash, Coimbatore 21 14MCA340 MUTHURAMALINGAM R 

22 14MCA337 KISHORE KANNA M 

 

  



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology,Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Internship Details- Batch 2013-2016  

Sl.No Roll No Name Name of the Company 

1.  13MCA002 Pooranidevi.N INFOSYS 

2.  13MCA003 Sankareshwari.M INFOSYS 

3.  13MCA004 PavithraDevi.M INFOSYS 

4.  13MCA006 Narmatha.V PANTECH SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

5.  14MCA319 Sasiganth. M BLUEMERIC, BANGALORE 

6.  14MCA315 Sathiya. D VERNALIS TECHNOLOGIES,COIMBATORE 

7.  14MCA331 Rajesh Kumar.K CG VAK SOFTWARE & EXPORTS LTD 

8.  14MCA335 SUSENDERAN .S WIPRO 

9.  13MCA012 Naveen Krishnan.C WIPRO 

10.  14MCA329 PRASANTH PRABHU.G.M  WIPRO 

11.  14MCA324 SAVITHA .N WIPRO 

12.  14MCA306 KEERTHANA.S WIPRO 

13.  14MCA301 KEERTHANALAKSHMI K WIPRO 

14.  14MCA346 MANGAYARKARASHI S WIPRO 

15.  14MCA322 Hariharasudha. R ADAPTAVANT, CHENNAI 

16.  13MCA007 Loganathan.D BLUEMERIC, BANGALORE 

17.  13MCA005 AnushiyaDevi.M BLUEMERIC, BANGALORE 

18.  13MCA019 Nandhini.R ASSISTANZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

19.  13MCA014 Sathya.V ASSISTANZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

20.  14MCA348 Ragavendran.A ASSISTANZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

21.  14MCA305 SathyaPriya.S PANTECH SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

22.  13MCA008 Krithikadevi.C PANTECH SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

23.  14MCA318 Kirubhashini.D PANTECH SOLUTIONS, CHENNAI 

24.  14MCA333 Karthikeyan.S SIVATECH SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

25.  13MCA015 Kathiresan.G SIVATECH SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

26.  14MCA349 Ranjith Kumar .G SIVATECH SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

27.  14MCA340 Muthuramalingam.R INFINIT SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

28.  13MCA009 Nageswari. R INFINIT SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

29.  14MCA343 Reethajosephine. R INFINIT SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

30.  13MCA001 SIVASANKARI .T INFINIT SOLUTIONS, COIMBATORE 

31.  14MCA327 Vanitha. M EASYDESIGN SYSTEMS, COIMBATORE 

32.  13MCA018 Nivega. V EASYDESIGN SYSTEMS, COIMBATORE 

33.  13MCA020 Gowthami. K EASYDESIGN SYSTEMS, COIMBATORE 

34.  14MCA310 Vignesh. J EASYDESIGN SYSTEMS, COIMBATORE 

35.  14MCA320 Balaji. K EASYDESIGN SYSTEMS, COIMBATORE 

36.  14MCA308 KALIYATHAL .N BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 



37.  14MCA316 Deeparaja . P BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 

38.  14MCA317 NITHYA .C BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 

39.  14MCA341 SUGANYA .V BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 

40.  14MCA303 KIRUTHIKA V BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 

41.  14MCA337 KISHORE KANNA .M BIZTIME IT SOLUTIONS, BANGALORE 

42.  14MCA311 ANTONY JOHNSON I ASSISTANZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

43.  14MCA312 ANTONYNIXSON I ASSISTANZ TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

 


